Bid Details/�बड �ववरण
Bid End Date/Time/�बड बंद होने क� तार�ख/समय 17-05-2024 14:00:00
Bid Opening Date/Time/�बड खुलने क�
तार�ख/समय 17-05-2024 14:30:00
Bid Offer Validity (From End Date)/�बड पेशकश
वैधता (बंद होने क� तार�ख से) 120 (Days)
Ministry/State Name/मं ालय/रा!य का नाम Ministry Of Heavy Industries And Public Enterprises
Department Name/�वभाग का नाम Department Of Heavy Industry
Organisation Name/संगठन का नाम Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited (bhel)
Office Name/काया%लय का नाम 10140027-hpbp Trichy
Total Quantity/कुल  मा ा 104
Item Category/मद केटेगर�
L736618141502001 WELDED TYPE TAPERED THERMOWELL
IL 180MM , L736618141502003 WELDED TYPE TAPERED
THERMOWEL IL 185MM , L736618141502004 WELDED TYPE
TAPERED THERMOWELL IL 200MM , L736618141502005
WELDED TYPE TAPERED THERMOWELL IL 210MM ,
L736618141502006 WELDED TYPE TAPERED THERMOWELL
IL 220MM , L736618141502007 WELDED TYPE TAPERED
THERMOWELL IL 249MM , L736618141502008 WELDED
TYPE STRAIGHT THERMOWELL IL 114MM ,
L736618141502009 WELDED TYPE STRAIGHT THERMOWELL
IL 150MM , L736618141502010 WELDED TYPE STRAIGHT
THERMOWELL IL 160MM , L736618141502011 WELDED
TYPE STRAIGHT THERMOWELL IL 170MM ,
L736618141502012 WELDED TYPE STRAIGHT THERMOWELL
IL 180MM , L736618141502013 WELDED TYPE STRAIGHT
THERMOWELL IL 249MM
BOQ Title/बीओ)यू शीष%क THERMOWELL
MSE Exemption for Years of Experience and
Turnover/ अनुभव के  वष- से एमएसई छूट  No

product in case of bid for supply of goods. Traders are excluded from the purview of Public Procurement Policy for
Micro and Small Enterprises. In respect of bid for Services, the bidder must be the Service provider of the offered
Service. Relevant documentary evidence in this regard shall be uploaded along with the bid in respect of the
offered product or service. If L-1 is not an MSE and MSE Seller (s) has/have quoted price within L-1+ 15%
(Selected by Buyer)of margin of purchase preference /price band defined in relevant policy, such Seller shall be
given opportunity to match L-1 price and contract will be awarded for 100%(selected by Buyer) percentage of
total QUANTITY.The buyers are advised to refer the OM No.F.1/4/2021-PPD dated 18.05.2023
OM_No.1_4_2021_PPD_dated_18.05.2023 for compliance of Concurrent application of Public Procurement Policy
for Micro and Small Enterprises Order, 2012 and Public Procurement (Preference to Make in India) Order, 2017.
3. Estimated Bid Value indicated above is being declared solely for the purpose of guidance on EMD amount and
for determining the Eligibility Criteria related to Turn Over, Past Performance and Project / Past Experience etc.
This has no relevance or bearing on the price to be quoted by the bidders and is also not going to have any
impact on bid participation. Also this is not going to be used as a criteria in determining reasonableness of
quoted prices which would be determined by the buyer based on its own assessment of reasonableness and
based on competitive prices received in Bid / RA process.
L736618141502001 WELDED TYPE TAPERED THERMOWELL IL 180MM
(Minimum 50% and 20% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 and Class 2 Local Supplier
respectively/4मशः Hणेी 1 और Hणेी 2 के  1थानीय आपूित%कता% के  Kप मL अह%ता 5ाM करने के  िलए आवEयक)
Technical Specifications/तकनीक� �विश�Aयाँ
Specification Document View File

Consignee
Reporting/Officer/
परे�षती/2रपो3टOग
अिधकार�
Address/पता Quantity/मा ा Delivery Days/3डलीवर� के
3दन
1 NAGALINGAM
MOHAN
620014,MATERIALS
MANAGEMENT, IV FLOOR,
BUILDING -24, HIGH PRESSURE
BOILER PLANT, BHARAT HEAVY
ELECTRICALS LIMITED,
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 14
4 90
L736618141502004 WELDED TYPE TAPERED THERMOWELL IL 200MM
(Minimum 50% and 20% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 and Class 2 Local Supplier
respectively/4मशः Hणेी 1 और Hणेी 2 के  1थानीय आपूित%कता% के  Kप मL अह%ता 5ाM करने के  िलए आवEयक)
Technical Specifications/तकनीक� �विश�Aयाँ
Specification Document View File

Consignee
Reporting/Officer/
परे�षती/2रपो3टOग
अिधकार�
Address/पता Quantity/मा ा Delivery Days/3डलीवर� के
3दन
1 NAGALINGAM
MOHAN
620014,MATERIALS
MANAGEMENT, IV FLOOR,
BUILDING -24, HIGH PRESSURE
BOILER PLANT, BHARAT HEAVY
ELECTRICALS LIMITED,
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 14
4 90
L736618141502009 WELDED TYPE STRAIGHT THERMOWELL IL 150MM
(Minimum 50% and 20% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 and Class 2 Local Supplier
respectively/4मशः Hणेी 1 और Hणेी 2 के  1थानीय आपूित%कता% के  Kप मL अह%ता 5ाM करने के  िलए आवEयक)
Technical Specifications/तकनीक� �विश�Aयाँ
Specification Document View File

Consignee
Reporting/Officer/
परे�षती/2रपो3टOग
अिधकार�
Address/पता Quantity/मा ा Delivery Days/3डलीवर� के
3दन
1 NAGALINGAM
MOHAN
620014,MATERIALS
MANAGEMENT, IV FLOOR,
BUILDING -24, HIGH PRESSURE
BOILER PLANT, BHARAT HEAVY
ELECTRICALS LIMITED,
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 14
4 90
L736618141502012 WELDED TYPE STRAIGHT THERMOWELL IL 180MM
(Minimum 50% and 20% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 and Class 2 Local Supplier
respectively/4मशः Hणेी 1 और Hणेी 2 के  1थानीय आपूित%कता% के  Kप मL अह%ता 5ाM करने के  िलए आवEयक)
Technical Specifications/तकनीक� �विश�Aयाँ
Specification Document View File

का आधार होगा।
---Thank You/धTयवाद---
12 / 12
	Bid Document/ बिड दस्तावेज़
	EMD Detail/ईएमडी विवरण
	ePBG Detail/ईपीबीजी विवरण
	Splitting/विभाजन
	MII Purchase Preference/एमआईआई खरीद वरीयता
	MSE Purchase Preference/एमएसई खरीद वरीयता
	L736618141502001 WELDED TYPE TAPERED THERMOWELL IL 180MM (Minimum 50% and 20% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 and Class 2 Local Supplier respectively/क्रमशः श्रेणी 1 और श्रेणी 2 के स्थानीय आपूर्तिकर्ता के रूप में अर्हता प्राप्त करने के लिए आवश्यक)
	L736618141502003 WELDED TYPE TAPERED THERMOWEL IL 185MM (Minimum 50% and 20% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 and Class 2 Local Supplier respectively/क्रमशः श्रेणी 1 और श्रेणी 2 के स्थानीय आपूर्तिकर्ता के रूप में अर्हता प्राप्त करने के लिए आवश्यक)
	L736618141502004 WELDED TYPE TAPERED THERMOWELL IL 200MM (Minimum 50% and 20% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 and Class 2 Local Supplier respectively/क्रमशः श्रेणी 1 और श्रेणी 2 के स्थानीय आपूर्तिकर्ता के रूप में अर्हता प्राप्त करने के लिए आवश्यक)
	L736618141502005 WELDED TYPE TAPERED THERMOWELL IL 210MM (Minimum 50% and 20% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 and Class 2 Local Supplier respectively/क्रमशः श्रेणी 1 और श्रेणी 2 के स्थानीय आपूर्तिकर्ता के रूप में अर्हता प्राप्त करने के लिए आवश्यक)
	L736618141502006 WELDED TYPE TAPERED THERMOWELL IL 220MM (Minimum 50% and 20% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 and Class 2 Local Supplier respectively/क्रमशः श्रेणी 1 और श्रेणी 2 के स्थानीय आपूर्तिकर्ता के रूप में अर्हता प्राप्त करने के लिए आवश्यक)
	L736618141502007 WELDED TYPE TAPERED THERMOWELL IL 249MM (Minimum 50% and 20% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 and Class 2 Local Supplier respectively/क्रमशः श्रेणी 1 और श्रेणी 2 के स्थानीय आपूर्तिकर्ता के रूप में अर्हता प्राप्त करने के लिए आवश्यक)
	L736618141502008 WELDED TYPE STRAIGHT THERMOWELL IL 114MM (Minimum 50% and 20% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 and Class 2 Local Supplier respectively/क्रमशः श्रेणी 1 और श्रेणी 2 के स्थानीय आपूर्तिकर्ता के रूप में अर्हता प्राप्त करने के लिए आवश्यक)
	L736618141502009 WELDED TYPE STRAIGHT THERMOWELL IL 150MM (Minimum 50% and 20% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 and Class 2 Local Supplier respectively/क्रमशः श्रेणी 1 और श्रेणी 2 के स्थानीय आपूर्तिकर्ता के रूप में अर्हता प्राप्त करने के लिए आवश्यक)
	L736618141502010 WELDED TYPE STRAIGHT THERMOWELL IL 160MM (Minimum 50% and 20% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 and Class 2 Local Supplier respectively/क्रमशः श्रेणी 1 और श्रेणी 2 के स्थानीय आपूर्तिकर्ता के रूप में अर्हता प्राप्त करने के लिए आवश्यक)
	L736618141502011 WELDED TYPE STRAIGHT THERMOWELL IL 170MM (Minimum 50% and 20% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 and Class 2 Local Supplier respectively/क्रमशः श्रेणी 1 और श्रेणी 2 के स्थानीय आपूर्तिकर्ता के रूप में अर्हता प्राप्त करने के लिए आवश्यक)
	L736618141502012 WELDED TYPE STRAIGHT THERMOWELL IL 180MM (Minimum 50% and 20% Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1 and Class 2 Local Supplier respectively/क्रमशः श्रेणी 1 और श्रेणी 2 के स्थानीय आपूर्तिकर्ता के रूप में अर्हता प्राप्त करने के लिए आवश्यक)